KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-15677
2013-15676
2013-15675
2013-15674
2013-15673
2013-15672
2013-15671
2013-15670
2013-15669
2013-15668
2013-15667
2013-15666
2013-15665
2013-15664
2013-15663
2013-15662
2013-15661
2013-15660
2013-15659
2013-15658
2013-15657
2013-15656
2013-15655
2013-15654
2013-15653
2013-15652
2013-15651
2013-15650
2013-15649
2013-15648
2013-15647
2013-15646
2013-15645
2013-15644
2013-15643
2013-15642
2013-15641
2013-15640
2013-15639
2013-15638
2013-15637
2013-15636
2013-15635
2013-15634
2013-15633
2013-15632
2013-15631
2013-15630

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/08/13 23:3723:37:49
07/08/13 22:5422:54:29
07/08/13 22:4722:47:05
07/08/13 21:5921:59:21
07/08/13 21:1321:13:09
07/08/13 21:0221:02:28
07/08/13 20:4420:44:00
07/08/13 20:3620:36:44
07/08/13 20:3220:32:42
07/08/13 19:5419:54:44
07/08/13 19:4419:44:10
07/08/13 19:2819:28:37
07/08/13 18:5818:58:36
07/08/13 18:2918:29:07
07/08/13 18:2718:27:16
07/08/13 18:2218:22:15
07/08/13 18:1218:12:05
07/08/13 17:4717:47:16
07/08/13 17:4517:45:05
07/08/13 17:4317:43:15
07/08/13 17:3417:34:24
07/08/13 17:3017:30:30
07/08/13 17:2917:29:00
07/08/13 17:1417:14:46
07/08/13 17:1017:10:52
07/08/13 17:0017:00:02
07/08/13 16:5616:56:40
07/08/13 16:4016:40:43
07/08/13 16:3816:38:29
07/08/13 16:1716:17:21
07/08/13 16:0116:01:29
07/08/13 15:5115:51:16
07/08/13 15:1815:18:22
07/08/13 15:1515:15:05
07/08/13 15:1215:12:39
07/08/13 14:5814:58:02
07/08/13 14:5614:56:03
07/08/13 14:5214:52:51
07/08/13 14:4114:41:29
07/08/13 14:3814:38:05
07/08/13 14:3414:34:10
07/08/13 14:1014:10:21
07/08/13 14:0814:08:15
07/08/13 14:0314:03:21
07/08/13 13:4913:49:01
07/08/13 13:4213:42:44
07/08/13 13:3713:37:05
07/08/13 12:4812:48:54

68
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
216
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
S157
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
S145
S145
49
49
49
49
49
LT138
49
49
LT138
49
LT138

Location/Address

150 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

71 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

TD BANK

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
GILL ST, KINGSTON

ROTARY PARK

79 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
FAIR STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
CVS PHARMACY

SIMPSON GAUS FUNERAL HOME

63 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

WEST CHESTER ST @ MONTREPOSE AVE, KINGST...

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

3 GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

108 W PIERPONT ST, KINGSTON
121 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
26 BECKETT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

NORTH FRONT STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, ...

STOCKADE AREA
CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
SMITH AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

SCHWENK DRIVE @ CLINTON AVENUE EXTENSION...

GENE DESTEFANO DDS

JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SUNOCO MART

TOMMY'S DELI

199 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT HOTEL

GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

84 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

142 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

76 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

142 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
GRAND STREET MEDICAL OFFICE

162 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

254 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON
63 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

SHARON FLETCHER LAW OFFICE

5 PONCKHOCKIE STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INTOXICATED PERSON 97

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
DISPUTE 27D

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
FOUND PROPERTY 19
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
FOOT PATROL 68A

DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
HARASSMENT 27
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
CHECK WELFARE 111
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT ARREST 81A
CHECK WELFARE 111
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44
CHECK WELFARE 111
FRAUD 42A

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

U
A

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-15629
2013-15628
2013-15627
2013-15626
2013-15625
2013-15624
2013-15623
2013-15622
2013-15621
2013-15620
2013-15619
2013-15618
2013-15617
2013-15616
2013-15615
2013-15614
2013-15613
2013-15612
2013-15611
2013-15610
2013-15609
2013-15608
2013-15607
2013-15606
2013-15605
2013-15604
2013-15603
2013-15602
2013-15601
2013-15600
2013-15599
2013-15598
2013-15597
2013-15596
2013-15595
2013-15594
2013-15593
2013-15592
2013-15591
2013-15590
2013-15589
2013-15588
2013-15587
2013-15586
2013-15585
2013-15584
2013-15583
2013-15582

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/08/13 12:4812:48:55
07/08/13 12:3212:32:22
07/08/13 12:2512:25:11
07/08/13 12:0612:06:01
07/08/13 12:0512:05:37
07/08/13 11:5811:58:24
07/08/13 11:5011:50:23
07/08/13 11:4611:46:26
07/08/13 11:3511:35:28
07/08/13 11:3411:34:30
07/08/13 11:1911:19:17
07/08/13 10:4710:47:36
07/08/13 10:3710:37:34
07/08/13 10:3010:30:56
07/08/13 10:2210:22:42
07/08/13 10:2010:20:12
07/08/13 09:5409:54:06
07/08/13 09:5609:56:50
07/08/13 09:5009:50:40
07/08/13 09:4809:48:29
07/08/13 09:4909:49:01
07/08/13 09:4609:46:38
07/08/13 09:3809:38:46
07/08/13 09:3609:36:52
07/08/13 09:1809:18:47
07/08/13 09:1009:10:26
07/08/13 09:0009:00:23
07/08/13 08:5008:50:41
07/08/13 08:4708:47:06
07/08/13 08:4508:45:34
07/08/13 07:4807:48:22
07/08/13 07:2607:26:26
07/08/13 07:1807:18:01
07/08/13 07:1007:10:31
07/08/13 06:4506:45:17
07/08/13 05:5405:54:04
07/08/13 04:3504:35:30
07/08/13 04:1304:13:38
07/08/13 02:2902:29:43
07/08/13 02:1702:17:16
07/08/13 02:1102:11:13
07/08/13 02:0202:02:43
07/08/13 01:3401:34:08
07/08/13 01:2701:27:06
07/08/13 01:1901:19:14
07/08/13 00:5500:55:25
07/08/13 00:4000:40:59
07/08/13 00:0300:03:43

49
49

49

S145

49
LT138
LT138
49

49

49

49

S145

49

162

163

49

S145

49

49
LT138
49

49

49

49

49

163

49

49

49

49

162

49

162

49
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

21 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON

GENE DESTEFANO DDS

BROADWAY @ HOFFMAN ST, KINGSTON

121 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

105 HENRY ST, KINGSTON

25 BOULDER AVENUE, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ FLATBUSH AVE, KINGSTON
EMERGENCY ONE

LUCAS AVENUE @ GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
GREEN ST, KINGSTON

GREENE, DR JEFFREY

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

UNDERPASS

234 1/2 SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON
TOBACK PODIATRY

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

258 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
ALCOA FASTENING SYSTEMS

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

GENE DESTEFANO DDS

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

CATHOLIC CHARITIES COMMUNITY SERVICES
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
INTERCHANGE @ CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON
HAZEL STREET, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KING...

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
ARMADILLO BAR & GRILL

RIP VAN WINKLE CRUISE

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

63 BURGEVIN STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT HOTEL

TWIN PONDS DRIVE , KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

HUTTON PARK

CLINTON AVENUE @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

194 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON
CITGO

KINGSTON PLAZA

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

Page 2

Signal/Individual

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
HARASSMENT 27

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
HARASSMENT 27

HARASSMENT 27

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

SICK REPORT 118

INFORMATION ONLY 04
WARRANT CHECK 81

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

FOOT PATROL 68A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
LARCENY 44

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PATROL REQUEST 12

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

FIGHT 09

HARASSMENT 27

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT
TI

AL-M

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-15581
2013-15580
2013-15678

Date/DOB Time Officer
07/08/13 00:0100:01:34 MWINNE
07/08/13 00:0000:00:08 MWINNE
07/08/13 23:4323:43:37 68

Location/Address

RONDOUT MUSIC LOUNGE

234 1/2 SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

Page 3

Signal/Individual
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Search Engine Result List

Type Disposition Section
Call for Service
Call for Service
A Call for Service
Total Hits: 99




